
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
IRTPA National League Division 7

Event Details 2017-18 Season
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
Leamington Simon Gill {c} / Andy Dixon / Kevin Higgins [LTCC] / Craig Swallow / Allan Morrissey

/ Joe Hill

Moreton Morrell Martin Trees [mmtc/ltcc] {c} / Andrew Hamilton / Richard Thomas / Mark Maclure

Holyport Jon Speirs [The Force] {c} / David Barker / Jamie Bingham / Simon Webster / Gavin
Ames / Nick Pellew

Cambridge Julian Stafford / Mark Perriton / Gary Weller / George Pearson / Ben Pilgrim /
Rupert Grose

Petworth House Jon Petersen {c} / Charles Maunder / George Andrews / Julian Butcher / Digby Don
/ Richard White

Royal Tennis Court Isabel Candy {c} / Owen Saunders [G T] / David Stephens / Dick Cowling

Oxford Chris Lintott [chrislintott] {c} / Chris Milford / William Rowsell / Jean De Pourtales /
Roger Nathan / Daniel Baltzer

MURTC Steven Chapman / Tufan Dirik [Beast Mode] / George Lewis / Mark Gillespie /
George Dickson / Josh King

Order of Play

7:00PM Sat 23 Sep 2017 MURTC COVID

MURTC Petworth House
7:00PM Sat 23 Sep 2017 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Oxford
6:30PM Fri 13 Oct 2017 Oxford

Oxford MURTC
7:00PM Fri 13 Oct 2017 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Petworth House
4:00PM Sun 15 Oct 2017 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell Cambridge
6:30PM Fri 3 Nov 2017 Oxford

Oxford Moreton Morrell
6:00PM Sat 4 Nov 2017 Holyport

Holyport Petworth House
6:30PM Sat 4 Nov 2017 MURTC COVID

MURTC Royal Tennis Court
7:00PM Sun 5 Nov 2017 Cambridge Green

Cambridge Moreton Morrell
6:00PM Fri 17 Nov 2017 Cambridge Green



Cambridge Holyport
4:00PM Sun 26 Nov 2017 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell Holyport
6:30PM Fri 8 Dec 2017 Oxford

Oxford Petworth House
7:00PM Fri 8 Dec 2017 MURTC COVID

MURTC Holyport
6:30PM Fri 5 Jan 2018 Oxford

Oxford Royal Tennis Court
4:30PM Sat 13 Jan 2018 Petworth

Petworth House Holyport
7:00PM Sat 20 Jan 2018 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court MURTC
4:00PM Sun 28 Jan 2018 Holyport

Holyport Cambridge
4:30PM Sun 4 Feb 2018 Petworth

Petworth House Royal Tennis Court
12:00PM Sun 11 Feb 2018 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell Oxford
12:00PM Sun 11 Feb 2018 Cambridge Green

Cambridge MURTC
12:00PM Sun 25 Feb 2018 Cambridge Green

Cambridge Royal Tennis Court
7:00PM Sat 17 Mar 2018 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Cambridge
7:00PM Fri 6 Apr 2018 MURTC COVID

MURTC Oxford
6:00PM Fri 13 Apr 2018 Holyport

Holyport Moreton Morrell
4:30PM Sat 14 Apr 2018 Petworth

Petworth House MURTC
11:30AM Sat 21 Apr 2018 Petworth

Petworth House Oxford
6:30PM Wed 25 Apr 2018 Cambridge Blue

Cambridge Moreton Morrell
6:30PM Thu 26 Apr 2018 Cambridge Green

Cambridge Moreton Morrell
6:30PM Mon 30 Apr 2018 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell Holyport



6:00PM Thu 31 May 2018 - Semifinal MURTC COVID

MURTC Oxford
2:00PM Sun 24 Jun 2018 - Final Holyport

Holyport MURTC
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